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Auxílio Moradia

1. ALANA CONCEIÇÃO DOS SANTOS
2. ALESSANDRA CONCEIÇÃO DOS SANTOS
3. ANA CLARA COSTA DE JESUS
4. CAMILE VITÓRIA DOS SANTOS SILVA
5. DIRLENE DA LUZ SANTOS
6. DJAIR SALES SANTOS
7. DOUGLAS SANTOS RANGEL
8. ELEILTON CONCEIÇÃO DE JESUS
9. ELTON FIUZA SACRAMENTO

10. EMANUELY DIAS SANTOS
11. GABRIEL SANTOS FRANÇA
12. INGRID DOS SANTOS LEMOS
13. IVANA IZÉLIA DO SACRAMENTO DE JESUS
14. JEISA DOS SANTOS SANTANA
15. JUCI DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
16. LÁDILI FELIX DOS SANTOS
17. LEILA LIMA REIS
18. LÍVIA DE SOUSA SANTOS
19. MARIA DAS GRAÇAS OLIVEIRA CARRIÇO
20. NAUAN SACRAMENTO DOS SANTOS
21. RAFAEL SILVA DE JESUS
22. RAISSA DOS SANTOS COSTA
23. RUANDERSSON SANTOS MIRANDA
24. TAILANA BATISTA SANTANA
25. UALACE NASCIMENTO DA CONCEIÇÃO



26. WALLAS XAVIER SANTOS

Auxílio Creche EAD

1. MARIANA SANTOS PEREIRA
2. MARCIA DO AMPARO DE JESUS SANTOS

Auxílio Transporte EAD

1. CARLA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
2. RAFAELA DE JESUS SANTOS

Auxílio Transporte 1

1. ADRIELE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
2. ALANYS COSTA SACRAMENTO
3. ANA BEATRIZ FERREIRA DANTAS
4. ANA LUIZA CONCEIÇÃO DOS SANTOS
5. ANTONIO RIBEIRO VIEIRA
6. BIANCA MARJORY ANDRADE ARAUJO
7. BRUNA HEVILLYN SILVA FREITAS
8. DANDARA DE JESUS BRITO
9. DAVY GUIMARÃES DE ARAÚJO

10. DEIVSON DOS SANTOS CONCEIÇÃO
11. DIEGO SANTOS VIEIRA
12. ELIANA SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
13. EMANOEL AMORA BORGES
14. EVILLYN SANTOS RIBEIRO
15. FÁTIMA RAQUEL SANTOS DE AZEVEDO
16. FERNANDA HUNGRIA DOS SANTOS
17. ÉVERTON DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
18. GABRIELY SANTOS SOUSA
19. GISELE DOS SANTOS DE ASSIS
20. HEVERTON CAUA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
21. ÍRIS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
22. IRLANA DE JESUS SOUZA
23. JAILANE KESIA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
24. JEFFERSON DOS SANTOS CIRQUEIRA
25. JOAO GABRIEL CARQUEIJA GUIMARAES
26. JOÃO MARCOS DOS SANTOS ARGOLO
27. JULIANA SANTOS PINHEIRO DA SILVA
28. KAMYLE CARDOSO ARGOLO
29. KAUÃ MALHEIROS IGLESIAS SILVA
30. KENDRA ROCHA DANTAS
31. LUCAS CRUZ DE SOUSA
32. MATHEUS FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA DE ASSIS



33. NÁDILLA SANTOS LOPES
34. PAULO AUGUSTO DO NASCIMENTO SOUSA
35. RAÍSA DOS SANTOS DE JESUS
36. ROBSON DE OLIVEIRA REIS
37. SÂMILLY VITÓRIA MARTINS DA SILVA
38. SÂMMYLA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA SANTOS
39. STEPHANIE SANTOS PACHECO
40. TALITA DA SILVA SANTOS
41. THAYLY LYAN SANTOS DE JESUS
42. THYANE DE JESUS SANTOS
43. VANESSA CONCEIÇÃO DOS SANTOS
44. WALLACE NASCIMENTO RAFAEL
45. WEMERSON BORGES BRUNE

Auxílio Transporte 2

1. ÁDINA JOALÉIA BONFIM GOMES
2. ADRIEL CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
3. ALEX DOS SANTOS SOUZA
4. ALEXANDRE DA CONCEIÇÃO PASCOAL
5. AMANDA KELLY DA LUZ LOPES
6. ANA CLARA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
7. ANDRELITA RODRIGUES DA SILVA NETA
8. BEATRIZ BOMFIM DA SILVA
9. BRENO DE JESUS SOUZA

10. BRUNA FERNANDA DE JESUS DA SILVA
11. CAMILE COUTINHO MARTINS
12. DANIELE SANTOS CARVALHO
13. EDEMILZA ASSUNÇÃO BATISTA
14. EDMILLY FARIAS SOUZA
15. ELÍSIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
16. EMILLY ELIZABETH DOS SANTOS RAMOS
17. ERIC PABLO HORA DOS SANTOS
18. ÉRICA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
19. FABIANA SANTANA SOUSA
20. FRANCIELLE DO NASCIMENTO BOMFIM
21. GÉSSICA SANTANA GUIMARÃES
22. GILVANA DE JESUS SANTOS
23. GISELLY DE MATOS CARDIM
24. HADSON PASCOAL DOS SANTOS
25. HIGO SILVA DOS SANTOS
26. IONEIDE DOS SANTOS DE JESUS
27. JOSEILTON DE MACEDO OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
28. LARISSA DOS SANTOS LISBOA
29. LAUANY QUESIA MARTINS DA LUZ
30. LAVINIA DE JESUS BONFIM
31. LAYZA OLIVEIRA SANTANA
32. LÍVIA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
33. LUCAS DE EÇA FERREIRA



34. MAITÊ PATRÍCIA JESUS DOS SANTOS
35. MALLORY SILVA PAULINO
36. MARIA LUÍZA DA CRUZ DE JESUS
37. MONIQUE DA PAIXÃO SANTOS
38. NINA DE SOUZA COUTINHO
39. NOHEMI ARAÚJO OLIVEIRA
40. PATRICIA DOS SANTOS
41. RAIAN PIERRE PASCOAL DOS SANTOS
42. RAVENA DOS SANTOS SILVA
43. RENATA AMPARO ARAUJO
44. SARAH JHENIFFER PRAXEDES QUEIROZ
45. TAMIRES DA SILVA CABRAL

Auxílio Permanência

1. ALESSANDRA OLIVEIRA FREITAS MAIA
2. ANA BEATRIZ DE JESUS DA SILVA
3. ANTONIA DA SILVA SOUZA
4. ANTÔNIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA COIMBRA
5. AUGUSTO CRUZ DE QUEIROZ
6. BIANCA TEIXEIRA SANTOS
7. BRUNA SANTOS VIANA
8. CRISELE DOS SANTOS AMARAL
9. CRISVANIA DOS SANTOS AMARAL

10. DEDNA DOS SANTOS DE SOUSA
11. EDUARDO ÍTALO DA SILVA BIÃO
12. ESTHEFANY NUNES DE OLIVEIRA
13. FELIPE LOPES LUZ LEAL
14. GABRIEL DA SILVA NUNES
15. GUSTAVO AUGUSTO PACHECO SANTANA
16. GUSTAVO FREITAS SANTOS DA CONCEIÇÃO
17. HIAGO SILVA DOS SANTOS
18. IASMIN CINTRA DE MATOS
19. JAMILLY EDUARDA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
20. JENÍFER SOUZA BARBOSA
21. JEOVANNA SILVA DE SANTANA
22. JOÃO RICARDO BISPO DOS SANTOS
23. KAEMILLY LIMA DE JESUS
24. KAYLANE DOS SANTOS MADUREIRA
25. LAÍNE DA CRUZ D'AJUDA
26. LORRANA MARIA SANTOS SANTIAGO
27. LUDIMILA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
28. LUIS GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS SOUSA
29. MANUELE REIS BISPO
30. MARIA EDUARDA SANTOS SILVA
31. MATHEUS SOUZA DA COSTA
32. MIKELLEN DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS EVANGELISTA
33. MONIQUE CRUZ CORDEIRO
34. RAFAELLY SANTANA RIBEIRO
35. RAPHAELA JESUS DO DESTERRO
36. RENATA DOS SANTOS DE CARVALHO



37. TALITA ALMEIDA FRANÇA
38. THIFANY RAFAELA DOS SANTOS SOUZA
39. WANESSA GABRIELLY SILVA PACHECO
40. WENÍCIUS SILVA PACHECO

Auxílio Creche

1. ADRIANNY ALCANTARA DO NASCIMENTO
2. ANAILANE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
3. DEISE MACHADO DA SILVA
4. FRANCIELE SILVA MORENO RAMOS
5. KEYLA CERQUEIRA DA SILVA
6. LARA CRISTINA DA SILVA RIBEIRO
7. MONIKY DOS SANTOS SILVA

Auxílio Material Acadêmico

1. ADRIEL CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
2. ALANA DOS SANTOS BROTAS
3. ALEJANDRO DA SILVA MOREIRA
4. ALESSANDRA OLIVEIRA FREITAS MAIA
5. ALEX DOS SANTOS SOUZA
6. ALEXANDRE DA CONCEIÇÃO PASCOAL
7. ANA BEATRIZ DE JESUS DA SILVA
8. ANA BEATRIZ FERREIRA DANTAS
9. ANA LARA LOPES BRAMMER

10. ANA LUIZA DE JESUS MACHADO
11. ANDRÉIA BRASIL DA SILVA ALCÂNTARA
12. ANTONIA DA SILVA SOUZA
13. BEATRIZ BOMFIM DA SILVA
14. BIANCA DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA
15. BIANCA TEIXEIRA SANTOS
16. BRENO DE JESUS SOUZA
17. BRUNA FERNANDA DE JESUS DA SILVA
18. BRUNA HEVILLYN SILVA FREITAS
19. BRUNA SANTOS VIANA
20. CARLA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
21. CARLOS EDUARDO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
22. CRISELE DOS SANTOS AMARAL
23. CRISVANIA DOS SANTOS AMARAL
24. DANIEL RICARDO GUERRA ANDRADE
25. DANIELE SANTOS CARVALHO
26. DAVY GUIMARÃES DE ARAÚJO
27. DAYANE SOARES DOS SANTOS
28. DEDNA DOS SANTOS DE SOUSA
29. DEISE MACHADO DA SILVA
30. DEIVSON DOS SANTOS CONCEIÇÃO



31. DIRLENE DA LUZ SANTOS
32. DJAIR SALES SANTOS
33. ELIANA SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
34. ELTON FIUZA SACRAMENTO
35. EMANUELY DIAS SANTOS
36. ÉVERTON DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
37. EVILLYN SANTOS RIBEIRO
38. EZEQUIEL SANTOS ARGÔLO
39. FÁTIMA RAQUEL SANTOS DE AZEVEDO
40. FERNANDA HUNGRIA DOS SANTOS
41. GABRIEL CABRAL GUIMARÃES LEAL
42. GABRIEL DA SILVA NUNES
43. GABRIEL SANTOS FRANÇA
44. GABRIELY SANTOS SOUSA
45. GÉSSICA BATISTA SENA
46. GÉSSICA SANTANA GUIMARÃES
47. GUSTAVO AUGUSTO PACHECO SANTANA
48. GUSTAVO FREITAS SANTOS DA CONCEIÇÃO
49. HADSON PASCOAL DOS SANTOS
50. HEMANUELY DOS SANTOS BATISTA DOS SANTOS
51. HEVERTON CAUA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
52. HIGO SILVA DOS SANTOS
53. HIURE RANGEL DE ALMEIDA
54. IASMIN DE JESUS PEREIRA
55. ISAÍAS DE JESUS PEREIRA
56. JAILANE KESIA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
57. JAMILE NASCIMENTO DUARTE
58. JAMILLY EDUARDA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
59. JENÍFER SOUZA BARBOSA
60. JOAO GABRIEL CARQUEIJA GUIMARAES
61. JOÃO RICARDO BISPO DOS SANTOS
62. JOICY REBECKA BISPO MELO
63. JOSÉ GABRYEL MADUREIRA FERREIRA
64. JOSÉ HENRIQUE BULHÕES DOS SANTOS
65. JUCELIA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
66. JUCI DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
67. JUCILENE DE JESUS DA SILVA
68. JUCILIA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
69. JULIA LIZ NASCIMENTO SANTOS DE JESUS
70. JULIANA SANTOS PINHEIRO DA SILVA
71. KAEMILLY LIMA DE JESUS
72. KARINE PIMENTEL QUEIROZ
73. KAUÃ MALHEIROS IGLESIAS SILVA
74. KAYLANE DOS SANTOS MADUREIRA
75. KENDRA ROCHA DANTAS
76. LAÍNE DA CRUZ D'AJUDA
77. LARA LUIZA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
78. LARISSA MORENO DE ROMA
79. LAVINIA DE JESUS BONFIM
80. LAYZA OLIVEIRA SANTANA
81. LORRANA MARIA SANTOS SANTIAGO
82. LUINY HORANA LAURIANO GUIMARÃES
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83. LUIS HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANTANA
84. LUIZ GABRIEL ROZENDO LISBOA
85. LUIZ GUSTAVO DA CONCEIÇÃO PASCOAL
86. MAITÊ PATRÍCIA JESUS DOS SANTOS
87. MALLORY SILVA PAULINO
88. MANOEL SANTOS PEREIRA
89. MANUELE REIS BISPO
90. MARIA EDUARDA MARQUES DIAS
91. MARIA GUADALUPE HERRERA MENDIETA
92. MARIANI BONFIM DE AQUINO
93. MATHEUS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS BRAMMER
94. MATHEUS FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA DE ASSIS
95. MATHEUS SOUZA DA COSTA
96. MONIKY DOS SANTOS SILVA
97. MONIQUE DA PAIXÃO SANTOS
98. NÁDILLA SANTOS LOPES
99. NARRYMA JÉSSICA SANTOS ALMEIDA

100. NINA DE SOUZA COUTINHO
101. PATRICIA DOS SANTOS
102. PAULO AUGUSTO DO NASCIMENTO SOUSA
103. RAFAEL DOS SANTOS DO ROSÁRIO
104. RAKIN DE SOUZA NUNES
105. RAVENA DOS SANTOS SILVA
106. RENATA DOS SANTOS DE CARVALHO
107. SÂMMYLA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA SANTOS
108. SARAH JHENIFFER PRAXEDES QUEIROZ
109. STEPHANIE SANTOS PACHECO
110. TAILANA BATISTA SANTANA
111. THALLYS PASSOS SANTOS
112. THALYANE LEMOS SILVA
113. VANESSA CONCEIÇÃO DOS SANTOS
114. WALLAS XAVIER SANTOS
115. WANESSA GABRIELLY SILVA PACHECO
116. WEMERSON BORGES BRUNE
117. WENÍCIUS SILVA PACHECO
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